

Project: BROOKSIDE AVE PARKING LOT IMPROVEMENTS Municipality: HO-HO-KUS County: BERGEN Date: WEDNESDAY APRIL 21, 2020, 10:00AM				AJM CONTRACTORS, INC.		4 CLEAN-UP, INC.		D & L PAVING CONTRACTORS, INC.		MATINA & SONS, INC.		COVINO & SONS CONSTRUCTION COMPANY, INC.		MARINI BROTHERS		CONSTRUCT CONNECT	
				Contractor Name AJM CONTRACTORS, INC.		Contractor Name 4 CLEAN-UP, INC.		Contractor Name D & L PAVING CONTRACTORS, INC.		Contractor Name MATINA & SONS, INC.		Contractor Name INO & SONS CONSTRUCTION COMP.,		Contractor Name MARINI BROTHERS		Contractor Name CONSTRUCT CONNECT	
				Street Address 300 KULLER ROAD		Street Address PO BOX 5098		Street Address 675 FRANKLIN AVENUE		Street Address 146 ENGLISH STREET		Street Address 39 NORTH DRIVE		Street Address 9 LAFAYETTE STREET		Street Address 30 TECHNOLOGY PKW. S., STE 100	
				City CLIFTON	State/Zip NJ 07011	City NORTH BERGEN	State/Zip NJ 07047	City CLIFTON	State/Zip NJ 07011	City HACKENSACK	State/Zip NJ 07601	City ROCHELLE PARK	State/Zip NJ 07662	City HACKENSACK	State/Zip NJ 07601	City NORCROSS	State/Zip GA 30092
ITEM	Description	Unit	Quantity	Unit Price	Amount	Unit Price	Amount	Unit Price	Amount	Unit Price	Amount	Unit Price	Amount	Unit Price	Amount	Unit Price	Amount
1	Clearing Site	LS	LUMP SUM	LUMP SUM	\$18,000.00	LUMP SUM	\$45,000.00	LUMP SUM	\$10,000.00	LUMP SUM	\$95,077.45	LUMP SUM	\$20,000.00				
2	Excavation, Unclassified	CY	402	\$45.00	\$18,090.00	\$45.00	\$18,090.00	\$95.00	\$38,190.00	\$0.01	\$4.02	\$70.00	\$28,140.00				
3	Removal of Pavement	SY	1,180	\$6.00	\$7,080.00	\$10.00	\$11,800.00	\$8.00	\$9,440.00	\$0.01	\$11.80	\$14.00	\$16,520.00				
4	Dense Graded Aggregate Base Course	TON	376	\$27.00	\$10,152.00	\$37.00	\$13,912.00	\$25.00	\$9,400.00	\$0.01	\$3.76	\$40.00	\$15,040.00				
5	Hot Mix Asphalt 19M64 Intermediate Course, 4" Thick	TON	246	\$90.00	\$22,140.00	\$135.00	\$33,210.00	\$103.00	\$25,338.00	\$105.00	\$25,830.00	\$150.00	\$36,900.00				
6	Hot Mix Asphalt 9.5M64 Surface Course, 2" Thick	TON	63	\$170.00	\$10,710.00	\$135.00	\$8,505.00	\$150.00	\$9,450.00	\$125.00	\$7,875.00	\$220.00	\$13,860.00				
7	6" PVC SDR 35	LF	132	\$72.00	\$9,504.00	\$125.00	\$16,500.00	\$180.00	\$23,760.00	\$100.00	\$13,200.00	\$20.00	\$2,640.00				
8	15" HDPE	LF	233	\$70.00	\$16,310.00	\$75.00	\$17,475.00	\$140.00	\$32,620.00	\$150.00	\$34,950.00	\$30.00	\$6,990.00				
9	Inlet, Type B	UNIT	1	\$4,500.00	\$4,500.00	\$3,500.00	\$3,500.00	\$3,200.00	\$3,200.00	\$4,000.00	\$4,000.00	\$3,500.00	\$3,500.00				
10	Inlet, Type E	UNIT	2	\$4,500.00	\$9,000.00	\$4,000.00	\$8,000.00	\$4,000.00	\$8,000.00	\$4,000.00	\$8,000.00	\$6,000.00	\$12,000.00				
11	Reset Existing Casting	UNIT	1	\$200.00	\$200.00	\$50.00	\$50.00	\$500.00	\$500.00	\$0.01	\$0.01	\$200.00	\$200.00				
12	Riprap Stone Channel Protection	SY	35	\$45.00	\$1,575.00	\$10.00	\$350.00	\$100.00	\$3,500.00	\$50.00	\$1,750.00	\$30.00	\$1,050.00	NO	BID	NO	BID
13	Hot Mix Asphalt Sidewalk, 4" Thick	SY	75	\$27.00	\$2,025.00	\$30.00	\$2,250.00	\$80.00	\$6,000.00	\$50.00	\$3,750.00	\$54.00	\$4,050.00				
14	Concrete Sidewalk, 4" Thick	SY	36	\$100.00	\$3,600.00	\$95.00	\$3,420.00	\$175.00	\$6,300.00	\$80.00	\$2,880.00	\$90.00	\$3,240.00				
15	Concrete Driveway, 6" Thick	SY	40	\$110.00	\$4,400.00	\$100.00	\$4,000.00	\$185.00	\$7,400.00	\$90.00	\$3,600.00	\$90.00	\$3,600.00				
16	Detectable Warning Surface	SY	1	\$150.00	\$150.00	\$500.00	\$500.00	\$300.00	\$300.00	\$175.00	\$175.00	\$300.00	\$300.00				
17	9" x 18" Concrete Vertical Curb	LF	792	\$34.00	\$26,928.00	\$35.00	\$27,720.00	\$35.00	\$27,720.00	\$25.00	\$19,800.00	\$30.00	\$23,760.00				
18	10" x 30" Concrete Vertical Curb	LF	58	\$75.00	\$4,350.00	\$45.00	\$2,610.00	\$40.00	\$2,320.00	\$35.00	\$2,030.00	\$40.00	\$2,320.00				
19	Hot Mix Asphalt Curb, 3" High	LF	168	\$17.00	\$2,856.00	\$18.00	\$3,024.00	\$25.00	\$4,200.00	\$20.00	\$3,360.00	\$30.00	\$5,040.00				
20	Beam Guide Rail	LF	70	\$70.00	\$4,900.00	\$60.00	\$4,200.00	\$75.00	\$5,250.00	\$55.00	\$3,850.00	\$200.00	\$14,000.00				
21	Bollard, 4"	UNIT	9	\$400.00	\$3,600.00	\$850.00	\$7,650.00	\$1,000.00	\$9,000.00	\$750.00	\$6,750.00	\$1,800.00	\$16,200.00				
22	Parking Space Identification Bollard	UNIT	29	\$375.00	\$10,875.00	\$450.00	\$13,050.00	\$1,200.00	\$34,800.00	\$100.00	\$2,900.00	\$1,200.00	\$34,800.00				
23	Traffic Stripes, 4"	LF	1,637	\$1.60	\$2,619.20	\$1.25	\$2,046.25	\$2.00	\$3,274.00	\$1.50	\$2,455.50	\$4.00	\$6,548.00				
24	Traffic Stripes, 6"	LF	261	\$4.00	\$1,044.00	\$1.87	\$488.07	\$3.00	\$783.00	\$3.00	\$783.00	\$6.00	\$1,566.00	NO	BID	NO	BID
25	Light Pole, Single Fixture	UNIT	2	\$7,500.00	\$15,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$10,000.00	\$15.00	\$30.00	\$5,400.00	\$10,800.00	\$10,000.00	\$20,000.00				
26	Light Pole, Double Fixture	UNIT	4	\$10,000.00	\$40,000.00	\$4,700.00	\$18,800.00	\$18,000.00	\$72,000.00	\$5,100.00	\$20,400.00	\$10,000.00	\$40,000.00				
27	Tree Removal, 20" to 26" Diameter	UNIT	2	\$2,400.00	\$4,800.00	\$1,500.00	\$3,000.00	\$2,500.00	\$5,000.00	\$1,250.00	\$2,500.00	\$2,500.00	\$5,000.00				
28	Tree Removal, Over 30" Diameter	UNIT	1	\$2,900.00	\$2,900.00	\$2,000.00	\$2,000.00	\$3,500.00	\$3,500.00	\$2,500.00	\$2,500.00	\$4,000.00	\$4,000.00				
29	Signs	UNIT	2	\$325.00	\$650.00	\$200.00	\$400.00	\$500.00	\$1,000.00	\$250.00	\$500.00	\$500.00	\$1,000.00				
30	Topsoiling, 4" Thick	SY	450	\$8.00	\$3,600.00	\$1.00	\$450.00	\$5.00	\$2,250.00	\$10.00	\$4,500.00	\$5.00	\$2,250.00				
31	Fertilizing and Seeding, Type D	SY	450	\$1.00	\$450.00	\$1.00	\$450.00	\$1.00	\$450.00	\$0.01	\$4.50	\$2.00	\$900.00				
32	Straw Mulching	SY	450	\$0.50	\$225.00	\$1.00	\$450.00	\$1.00	\$450.00	\$0.01	\$4.50	\$2.00	\$900.00				
33	Traffic Director, Flagger	HOURS	10	\$75.53	\$755.30	\$75.53	\$755.30	\$75.53	\$755.30	\$75.53	\$755.30	\$75.53	\$755.30				
34	Construction Sign	UNIT	2	\$100.00	\$200.00	\$1.00	\$2.00	\$500.00	\$1,000.00	\$0.01	\$0.02	\$10.00	\$20.00				
35	Drum	UNIT	4	\$10.00	\$40.00	\$1.00	\$4.00	\$0.01	\$0.04	\$0.01	\$0.04	\$10.00	\$40.00				
36	Traffic Cone	UNIT	10	\$10.00	\$100.00	\$1.00	\$10.00	\$25.00	\$250.00	\$0.01	\$0.10	\$10.00	\$100.00				
BASE BID TOTALS					\$263,328.50		\$283,671.62		\$367,430.34		\$285,000.00		\$347,229.30		\$0.00		\$0.00

Project: BROOKSIDE AVE PARKING LOT IMPROVEMENTS Municipality: HO-HO-KUS County: BERGEN Date: WEDNESDAY APRIL 21, 2020, 10:00AM				JAG PAVING COMPANY		D & S LAND DEVELOPMENT		ROBERT WOGISCH		YOUR WAY CONSTRUCTION, INC.	
				Contractor Name JAG PAVING COMPANY		Contractor Name D & S LAND DEVELOPMENT		Contractor Name ROBERT WOGISCH		Contractor Name YOUR WAY CONSTRUCTION, INC.	
				Street Address 270 KEARNY AVENUE		Street Address 45 EDISON AVENUE		Street Address 320 LAKESIDE AVENUE		Street Address 404 COLT STREET	
				City KEARNY	State/Zip NJ 07032	City OAKLAND	State/Zip NJ 07436	City RINGWOOD	State/Zip NJ 07032	City IRVINGTON	State/Zip NJ 07111
ITEM	Description	Unit	Quantity	Unit Price	Amount	Unit Price	Amount	Unit Price	Amount	Unit Price	Amount
1	Clearing Site	LS	LUMP SUM	LUMP SUM	\$106,523.00					LUMP SUM	\$44,620.00
2	Excavation, Unclassified	CY	402	\$30.00	\$12,060.00					\$0.01	\$4.02
3	Removal of Pavement	SY	1,180	\$10.00	\$11,800.00					\$13.12	\$15,481.60
4	Dense Graded Aggregate Base Course	TON	376	\$40.00	\$15,040.00					\$25.65	\$9,644.40
5	Hot Mix Asphalt 19M64 Intermediate Course, 4" Thick	TON	246	\$150.00	\$36,900.00					\$119.70	\$29,446.20
6	Hot Mix Asphalt 9.5M64 Surface Course, 2" Thick	TON	63	\$175.00	\$11,025.00					\$126.40	\$7,963.20
7	6" PVC SDR 35	LF	132	\$40.00	\$5,280.00					\$160.95	\$21,245.40
8	15" HDPE	LF	233	\$45.00	\$10,485.00					\$78.65	\$18,325.45
9	Inlet, Type B	UNIT	1	\$4,000.00	\$4,000.00					\$3,280.00	\$3,280.00
10	Inlet, Type E	UNIT	2	\$4,500.00	\$9,000.00					\$3,840.00	\$7,680.00
11	Reset Existing Casting	UNIT	1	\$1,000.00	\$1,000.00					\$390.00	\$390.00
12	Riprap Stone Channel Protection	SY	35	\$75.00	\$2,625.00	NO	BID	NO	BID	\$35.90	\$1,256.50
13	Hot Mix Asphalt Sidewalk, 4" Thick	SY	75	\$75.00	\$5,625.00					\$44.25	\$3,318.75
14	Concrete Sidewalk, 4" Thick	SY	36	\$100.00	\$3,600.00					\$87.00	\$3,132.00
15	Concrete Driveway, 6" Thick	SY	40	\$125.00	\$5,000.00					\$96.50	\$3,860.00
16	Detectable Warning Surface	SY	1	\$500.00	\$500.00					\$99.00	\$99.00
17	9" x 18" Concrete Vertical Curb	LF	792	\$35.00	\$27,720.00					\$29.75	\$23,562.00
18	10" x 30" Concrete Vertical Curb	LF	58	\$50.00	\$2,900.00					\$66.90	\$3,880.20
19	Hot Mix Asphalt Curb, 3" High	LF	168	\$20.00	\$3,360.00					\$23.50	\$3,948.00
20	Beam Guide Rail	LF	70	\$100.00	\$7,000.00					\$72.05	\$5,043.50
21	Bollard, 4"	UNIT	9	\$800.00	\$7,200.00					\$673.00	\$6,057.00
22	Parking Space Identification Bollard	UNIT	29	\$400.00	\$11,600.00					\$281.75	\$8,170.75
23	Traffic Stripes, 4"	LF	1,637	\$2.00	\$3,274.00					\$1.38	\$2,259.06
24	Traffic Stripes, 6"	LF	261	\$5.00	\$1,305.00	NO	BID	NO	BID	\$2.06	\$537.66
25	Light Pole, Single Fixture	UNIT	2	\$11,000.00	\$22,000.00					\$7,466.00	\$14,932.00
26	Light Pole, Double Fixture	UNIT	4	\$12,000.00	\$48,000.00					\$7,655.00	\$30,620.00
27	Tree Removal, 20" to 26" Diameter	UNIT	2	\$1,500.00	\$3,000.00					\$3,375.00	\$6,750.00
28	Tree Removal, Over 30" Diameter	UNIT	1	\$2,500.00	\$2,500.00					\$4,725.00	\$4,725.00
29	Signs	UNIT	2	\$200.00	\$400.00					\$220.00	\$440.00
30	Topsoiling, 4" Thick	SY	450	\$10.00	\$4,500.00					\$0.01	\$4.50
31	Fertilizing and Seeding, Type D	SY	450	\$1.00	\$450.00					\$0.01	\$4.50
32	Straw Mulching	SY	450	\$1.00	\$450.00					\$0.01	\$4.50
33	Traffic Director, Flagger	HOURS	10	\$75.53	\$755.30					\$75.53	\$755.30
34	Construction Sign	UNIT	2	\$100.00	\$200.00					\$1.00	\$2.00
35	Drum	UNIT	4	\$50.00	\$200.00					\$0.01	\$0.04
36	Traffic Cone	UNIT	10	\$10.00	\$100.00					\$0.01	\$0.10

BASE BID TOTALS

\$387,377.30

\$0.00

\$0.00

\$281,442.63